
Arm Module (Left) Relaxing Module (Left)

Inter Coffee Table Module

Arm Module (Right)

Relaxing Module (Right)

KG: 48,4  m3: 1,03 KG: 68,0  m3: 1,73

KG: 22,4  m3: 0,21

KG: 48,4  m3: 1,03

KG: 68,0  m3: 1,73

Inter Module Corner Module

KG: 36,7  m3: 0,47 KG: 38,4  m3: 0,86

morocco

Metal Leg
Color

RAL 9005 
BLACK

Wooden
Based Color

MATT
ANTRACITE

CREAM CRIMSON
FUME

MATT
BLACK

BRIGHT
BLACK

GRAYMATT
WHITE

BRIGHT
WHITE

WALNUT MATT
ECRU

SMOKE
OAK

• Bed feature ( DSS mechanism )

• Extended seats in depth ( DSS mechanism )

• 35 density high-resillient seat foam

• Frame strengthened with ply-wood                                      

( 10 year warranty compliance with European norms )

• Seating height 40 cm

• Sofa height 85 cm

Lounge Inter Module
Lounge Arm Module

(Left)

KG: 53,9  m3: 0,94 KG: 58,9  m3: 1,15

Lounge Arm Module
(Right)

KG: 58,9  m3: 1,15

6
2 1
0
6

90 90

1
3
5

1
0
0

1.5 Sofa

KG: 59,4  m3: 1,11
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3 Sofa

KG: 96,8  m3: 2,06
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KG: 133,5  m3: 2,53

270

322

1
0
6

6
2

1
2
6

90 90

1
5
8

1
2
3



OPTION 1

KG: 96,8  m3: 2,06

OPTION 2

KG: 133,5  m3: 2,53

OPTION 3

KG: 168,2  m3: 3,00

OPTION 4

KG: 153,1  m3: 3,22

OPTION 5

KG: 153,1  m3: 3,22

OPTION 6

KG: 189,8  m3: 3,69

OPTION 7

KG: 171,9  m3: 3,38

OPTION 9

KG: 228,2  m3: 4,55

OPTION 14

KG: 175,5  m3: 3,43

OPTION 15

KG: 175,5  m3: 3,43

OPTION 8

KG: 208,6  m3: 3,85

OPTION 19

KG: 245,3  m3: 4,32

OPTION 23

KG: 231,0  m3: 4,06

OPTION 25

KG: 245,3  m3: 4,32

OPTION 16

KG: 231,0  m3: 4,06

OPTION 10

KG: 193,6  m3: 4,11

OPTION 11

KG: 230,3  m3: 4,58

OPTION 27

KG: 320,4  m3: 5,65

OPTION 28

KG: 430,5  m3: 7,05

OPTION 29

KG: 540,6  m3: 8,46

OPTION 12

KG: 267,0  m3: 5,05

OPTION 17

KG: 252,7  m3: 4,79

OPTION 18

KG: 252,7  m3: 4,79

OPTION 20

KG: 272,3  m3: 5,49

OPTION 21

KG: 249,9  m3: 5,28
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OPTION 22

KG: 249,9  m3: 5,28

OPTION 26

KG: 341,1  m3: 6,38

OPTION 13

KG: 272,3  m3: 5,49

OPTION 24

KG: 327,8  m3: 6,12

OPTION 36

KG: 258,7  m3: 4,65

OPTION 37 OPTION 38

KG: 325,0  m3: 5,99

OPTION 30

KG: 240,8  m3: 4,70

OPTION 31 OPTION 32 OPTION 33

KG: 299,9  m3: 5,32 KG: 324,7  m3: 5,76 KG: 230,3  m3: 4,58

OPTION 34

KG: 267,0  m3: 5,05

OPTION 35

KG: 236,3  m3: 4,44
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KG: 245,3  m3: 4,32




